
Keila Ray Sweatshop, CO

Halki Hayakawa Fearless Motion Dance Center, CO

Mikayla Isler Club Dance Studio, AZ

Mae Gudino DanceSpace, CO

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Dhriti Mehta Airborne Dance, CO

Bella Linman Club Dance Studio, AZ

Vienne Paradis DanceSpace, CO

Savannah Farley Magnify Dance Center, NM

Rachel Shuss Move by Morelli, CO

Addison Burgard DanceSpace, CO

Jude Archibeque Sweatshop, CO

Ellyana Worley Colorado School of Dance, CO

Aviana Digiorgio Sweatshop, CO

Violet Mouttet Boutique Dance Academy, CO

Luca Caputto Sweatshop, CO

Chloe Burns Magnify Dance Center, NM

Lyla Densmore Move by Morelli, CO

Hartley Zentz Boutique Dance Academy, CO

Maria Moreno Abby Lee Dance Company, CA

Stian Sharp Altitude Performing Arts, CO

Lucia Ruiz Paloma Limas & Company, TX

Turner Rogers Altitude Performing Arts, CO

Riley Feher Synergy Dance Academy, CO

Mini Runners-Up



Aviv Halevi Sweatshop, CO

Mariah Reuvers The Rock Center for Dance, NV

Winter Matson Colorado School of Dance, CO

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Elowen Lyne Michelle Latimer Dance Academy, CO

Ella Miller DanceSpace, CO

Emily Benjamin DanceSpace, CO

Audrey Barone Sweatshop, CO

Alisa Hayakawa Fearless Motion Dance Center, CO

Amelia Kanov Sweatshop, CO

Lyla Nelson Studio West Dance Center, CO

Annabelle Rech Michelle Latimer Dance Academy, CO

Amelia Velasquez Colorado School of Dance, CO

Charlotte Anderson Magnify Dance Center, NM

Shiloh Speciner DanceSpace, CO

Aly Kraus Studio West Dance Center, CO

Lillian Traver Boutique Dance Academy, CO

Joslyn Robinson Colorado School of Dance, CO

Aveigh Rodriguez Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Emma Hicks The Kinetic Dance Company, CO

Lydia Mostrom Magnify Dance Center, NM

Elizabeth Rae DanceSpace, CO

Josie Thorson Boutique Dance Academy, CO

Junior Runners-Up



Alegra Post Sweatshop, CO

Cole Miller Sweatshop, CO

Annabel Kohn Westside Dance Project, CA

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Peyton Vialpando R & R Dance Studio, CO

Mikayla Bing Sweatshop, CO

Gracie Kemp Utah Arts Collective, UT

Mason Luedtke Airborne Dance, CO

Leah Whelihan DanceSpace, CO

Kaena Dantzer Colorado School of Dance, CO

Caiden Dantzer Colorado School of Dance, CO

Grace Jenson Sweatshop, CO

Layla Hasson The Kinetic Dance Company, CO

Evangeline Michel Colorado School of Dance, CO

Harper Maxwell Creative Culture Dance Company, TX

Eva Mills Studio West Dance Center, CO

Ava Oakley Studio West Dance Center, CO

Elly Paradis DanceSpace, CO

Ava Hamilton The Dance Kollective, TX

Teagan Radzicki Studio Iku, CO

Jaycee Preece The Dance Illusion LLC, UT

Lauren Hopper Sweatshop, CO

Jaylee Vigil Magnify Dance Center, NM

Lily Haas DanceSpace, CO

Willow Wall Sweatshop, CO

Ellery Barge Boulder Ballet, CO

Teen Runners-Up



Nadia Mills Studio West Dance Center, CO

Aylani Chavarria South Mountain Performing Arts, AZ

Savannah Tackett Just Off Broadway, OH



Keila Ray Sweatshop, CO

Felix Fulton Performing Arts Academy of Marin, CA

Maliah Howard Michelle Latimer Dance Academy, CO

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Olivia Searing Sweatshop, CO

Emersen Roper-Kvitek Sweatshop, CO

Dashiell Klingsporn Sweatshop, CO

Chloe Liu Sweatshop, CO

Beauty Crone Sweatshop, CO

Tommy Grzych Dance Dimensions, CO

Jackson Koressel Sweatshop, CO

Saige Kemp Utah Arts Collective, UT

Alex Dobson Dance Dimensions, CO

Eva Lazuran Sweatshop, CO

Aleyia Barnum Studio West Dance Center, CO

Bri Hightower Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Christopher Rudolph Colorado School of Dance, CO

Teya Pak Studio West Dance Center, CO

Lauren Pedersen Mpact Dance Project, CO

Kieran Holmes The Dance Kollective, TX

Garrett Colwell Colorado School of Dance, CO

Lauren Cott Sweatshop, CO

Elana Rosenwinkel Sweatshop, CO

Viviana Cromer Studio West Dance Center, CO

Rachel Friederich Magnify Dance Center, NM

Evvie Bowman Airborne Dance, CO

Senior Runners-Up



Anjali Ast Studio West Dance Center, CO

Isabella Lopez Sweatshop, CO



Evangeline Michel Colorado School of Dance, CO

Gracie Kemp Utah Arts Collective, UT

Tommy Grzych Dance Dimensions, CO

Garrett Colwell Colorado School of Dance, CO

Elana Rosenwinkel Sweatshop, CO

Bella Linman Club Dance Studio, AZ

Savannah Farley Magnify Dance Center, NM

Dhriti Mehta Airborne Dance, CO

Charlotte Anderson Magnify Dance Center, NM

Amelia Velasquez Colorado School of Dance, CO

Elowen Lyne Michelle Latimer Dance Academy, CO

Ballet Scholarships



Lilianna Hales Move by Morelli, CO

Kennedy Felton DanceSpace, CO

Geneva Hargrave DanceSpace, CO

Evelin Yannett DanceSpace, CO

Ava Hamilton The Dance Kollective, TX

Arykah Averill Independent - Courtney Averill, CO

Stella Seaman Studio West Dance Center, CO

Eva Mills Studio West Dance Center, CO

Evee Lee CAP The Company, CA

Isabella Lopez Sweatshop, CO

Teya Pak Studio West Dance Center, CO

Kieran Holmes The Dance Kollective, TX

Saige Kemp Utah Arts Collective, UT

Zariah Cleveland Fierce6 Elite Dance, TX

Lola Archibeque Sweatshop, CO

Catherine Harroun Sweatshop, CO

Nurhan Shirazi The Collective PHX, AZ

Amelia Kanov Sweatshop, CO

Joslyn Robinson Colorado School of Dance, CO

Lydia Mostrom Magnify Dance Center, NM

Tap Scholarships



Kinsley Odom Studio West Dance Center, CO

Ella Miller DanceSpace, CO

Emily Benjamin DanceSpace, CO

Quinn Loucks Synergy Dance Academy, CO

Aviana Digiorgio Sweatshop, CO

Sailor Dye Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Olivia Searing Sweatshop, CO

Mikayla Bing Sweatshop, CO

Journey Dye Dye’n 2 Dance, UT

Elly Paradis DanceSpace, CO

Annabelle Rech Michelle Latimer Dance Academy, CO

Audrey Barone Sweatshop, CO

Peyton Vialpando R & R Dance Studio, CO

Carter Van Duzer Altitude Performing Arts, CO

Future Star Scholarships

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Catherine Harroun Sweatshop, CO

Quinn Loucks Synergy Dance Academy, CO

Chandler Hansen Boutique Dance Academy, CO

Kinsley Odom Studio West Dance Center, CO

Rynn Desroberts Sweatshop, CO

Avery Crisafulli Airborne Dance, CO

Ellowyn Wishon The Kinetic Dance Company, CO

Autumn Larson Altitude Performing Arts, CO

Jade Peterson Studio West Dance Center, CO

Mia Norden Altitude Performing Arts, CO

Alix Nicholson Belliston Academy, CO

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Karissa Friginal Colorado School of Dance, CO

Madelyn Brecklin Artistic Edge Dance Centre, WI

Jewel Bagnaschi Studio Iku, CO

Bella Bonomo Boutique Dance Academy, CO

Nevara Bisher Altitude Performing Arts, CO

Olivia Bowman Airborne Dance, CO

Evelyn Cherry Move by Morelli, CO

Aiyana Cummings South Mountain Performing Arts, AZ

Kaylee Carpenter Fearless Motion Dance Center, CO

Ava Dorsey The Kinetic Dance Company, CO

Joslyn Ferguson DanceSpace, CO

Sabrina Hoo Studio Iku, CO

Aila Drangstveit Altitude Performing Arts, CO

Madeleine Mcgowin Boulder Ballet, CO

Eve Mcgann Airborne Dance, CO

Madison Mccabe Magnify Dance Center, NM

Juliana Mora Sweatshop, CO

Abi Mustard DanceSpace, CO

Adelaide Pearce Studio Iku, CO

Isabelle Rostagno Artistic Edge Dance Centre, WI

Libby Sauer Belliston Academy, CO

Mathilda Smith Boulder Ballet, CO

Intensive Standout Awards



Macie Pinelle R & R Dance Studio, CO

Adaline Wood Sweatshop, CO

Sophie Baldwin BDS, UT

Aubree Girard-Wallery Belliston Academy, CO

Morgan Feher Synergy Dance Academy, CO



Olivia Searing Sweatshop, CO

Maliah Howard Michelle Latimer Dance Academy, CO

Keila Ray Sweatshop, CO

Kieran Holmes The Dance Kollective, TX

Emersen Roper-Kvitek Sweatshop, CO

Saige Kemp Utah Arts Collective, UT

chosen by ANDY
Halki Hayakawa Fearless Motion Dance Center, CO

chosen by GRACE
Mariah Reuvers The Rock Center for Dance, NV

chosen by JOEY
Mikayla Isler Club Dance Studio, AZ

chosen by TONY
Savannah Farley Magnify Dance Center, NM

chosen by KIM
Maria Moreno Abby Lee Dance Company, CA

chosen by CHLOE
Dhriti Mehta Airborne Dance, CO

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards

Rising Star Award


